Product Datasheet
Apexsha Floor Standing Network 24U Rack
The Apexsha AR0624U Floor Standing Network Rack is engineered to meet the demands of high-performance data centers,
enterprise server rooms, and telecommunications hubs. With 24U of rack space, this rack provides an unparalleled solution for
managing complex IT infrastructures, ensuring scalability, durability, and optimal airflow. The AR0624U is designed for
maximum equipment density while offering robust security and cable management, Hardware Packets by default are provided for
easy fixes.
KEY FEATURES:

are property of their respective Companies.
Product Datasheet
ORDERING INFORMATION:
      MODEL                          DESCRIPITION
AR0624U1 Floor Standing Network 24U 600x600mm Rack
AR0624U2 Floor Standing Network 24U 600x800mm Rack
AR0624U3 Floor Standing Network 24U 600x1000mm Rack
AR0624U4 Floor Standing Network 24U 800x1000mm Rack
AR0624U5 Floor Standing Network 24U 600x1200mm Rack
AR0624U6 Floor Standing Network 24U 800x1200mm Rack
Accessories (*Optional)
Power Strip
ARPS03S-5A Power strip for Rack with 3 Sockets, each socket supports 230V, 5A
ARPS04S-5A Power strip for Rack with 4 Sockets with surge protector, each socket supports 230V, 5A
ARPS05S-5A Power strip for Rack with 5 Sockets, each socket supports 230V, 5A
ARPS06S-5A Power strip for Rack with 6 Sockets with surge protector, each socket supports 230V, 5A
ARPS10S-5A Power strip for Rack with 10 Sockets, each socket supports 230V, 5A
ARPS12S-5A Power strip for Rack with 12 Sockets, each socket supports 230V, 5A
ARPS05S-15A Power strip for Rack with 5 Sockets, each socket supports 230V, 15A
ARPS10S-15A Power strip for Rack with 10 Sockets, each socket supports 230V, 15A
ARPS12S-15A Power strip for Rack with 12 Sockets, each socket supports 230V, 15A
ARPS04S-5AS Power strips for Rack with 4 Sockets with Surge Protector , each socket supports 230v, 5A
ARPS04S-5ASM Power strips for Rack with 4 Sockets with Surge Protector & MCB, each socket supports 230v, 5A
Cable Manager
AC01CM 1UCable Manager for Network Rack
Fan
ARFAN 90Cfm Fans, 115~240V AC Fan for Rack